Data Sheet
C
o
m
lin
ear CLC1606 1.3G
H
z C

time to 0.1%.
Typical Application - Driving Dual Video Loads
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1606IST5X SOT23-5 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1606ISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC1606ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Th
e p
ro
du
ct
(o
r p
ro
du
ct
s)
m
en
tio
ne
d
in
th
is
da
ta
sh
ee
t a
re
no
lo
ng
er
be
in
g
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
d
an
d
m
ay
no
t b
e o
rd
er
ed
(O
BS
)
Data Sheet
C
o
m
lin
ear CLC1606 1.3G
H
z C
urrent Feedback Am
plifier R